Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

1a NRHA Non Pro

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner
306 $163.60  Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 71.5 0 1 Kylie Warn o
203 §8691  LoriBowkett iss Self Shine 7 0 2 LoBowett
265 $86.91  Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 7 0 2 Kevin Montgomery _
223 $86.91  Dana King Gundealer A 0 2 DanaKing -
285 $46.01  Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 70;5 0 5  Steven Sandvig
288 $40.90  Joleen Smith Matador Chex 70 0 6  Joleen Smith
261 $0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 69.5 0 7  Dave McKim
242 $0.00  Jeanine Kern ~ Xtra Bamsetp ) 69 - 0 ) 8  Jeanine Kern L
218 $0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 69 0 8 Lisa Fennell
233 $0.00  Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 68 0 10  Lori Houser _
205 $0.00  Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 67.5 0 11 Eric Carlson
206 $0.00 David St(oud‘ » ~ Baileys Mudds]iqe 67.5 0 11 David Stroud
266 $0.00  Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 67.5 0 11 Sue Muir
227 $0.00  Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 66.5 0 14  Audry Henning
231 $0.00  Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 65 0 15  Beth Hoffman
202 $000 |LindaBarsalow ~ WatchMyWhizSide 65 0 15 UndaBersslou
315 $0.00 Brayden Goodlyn Jacspin Dunnit 7 64.5 0 17  Greg & Kathy goodlyn
290 $0.00 Carla Spackman Single Barrel Select 645 0 17  Carla Spackman
209 $0.00  Maria Danieli-Krueger Tricky Code 64.5 0 17  Maria Danieli-Krueger
305 $0.00 Kylie Warn Chics Cattin Pepto 0 0 20  Kylie Warn
219 5000 CindyFraiol Wimp O Chic o 0 20 Cindy Fraioi
234 $0.00  Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 0 0 20  Terri Hunter
$5611.25 Total Class Payback
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Page 1 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

2a NRHA Limited Non Pro

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner
263 $127.82  Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 71 0 1 AiranaDedong
235  $89.02  Janet Hurlburt ~ ARC Magnum PI 705 o0 2 JanetHurlburt
285 $89.02  Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 70.5 0 2  Steven Sandvig B
288 $43.37  Joleen Smith Matador Chex 70 0 4 Joleen Smith -
253 $43.37  Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 70 0 4  Doug Stroud -
261 $36.52  Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 69.5 0 6  Dave McKim
242 $9.13  Jeanine Kern Xtra Bamsetp 69 0 7  Jeanine Kern
229 $9.13  Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 69 0 _ 7 Lynnette kennedy
218 $9.13  Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 69 0 7  LisaFennell -
255 $0.00  Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 68 0 10  Patricia Shores
233 $0.00  Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 68 . - 2 10__7 Lori Houser o
304 S000 TamaraWalker  Pamelis Jewel 68 0 10 Tamara Walker
286 $0.00  David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 67.5 0 13  David Stroud o
205 $0.00  Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 67.5 0 13  Eric Carlson
282 $0.00  Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 67.5 0 13  Kylie Robinson ~
266 $0.00  Nicholas R Muir ~Ms Jac Daniels 67.5 0 13 Sue Muir
227 $0.00  Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 66.5 0 17  Audry Henning
232 $0.00  Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 66.5 0 17  Andrea Horlings B
202 $0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 65 0 19 Linda Barsalou o
315 $0.00  Brayden Goodlyn Jacspin Dunnit 64.5 0 20 Greg & Kathy goodlyn
B 290 $000 B Qarja ”S‘pgckman Single Barrel Select 64.5 0 20 Carla Spackman
312 $0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 62 0 22  Rita Burnett .
260 $0.00  Linda McKay Aint She Fine Boys 62 0 22 Linda McKay
222 $0.00  Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny o 0 24  Jack Frost o
212 $0.00  Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 0 0 24 JosieDiworth
226 $0.00  Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 0 24  Gloria Grove o
219 $0.00  Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic ] ] 24  Cindy Fraioli .
$456.50 Total Class Payback
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Page 2 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

3b NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 1

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner
295 $156.45  Mike Stokes Wish Chic 70.5 0 1 Casey Hagiwara
268 $12293 JordanMcBumey  WhizkeyinTheSky 70 0 2 BranHuber
250 $94.99  Shayla Malmberg One Last Starbuck 69.5 0 3 Jillmrie
268 $46.10  Matt McAuslan Jamba Juice 69 0 4  Stacey Mulligan
280 $46.10  Matt McAuslan Single Barrel Select 69 0 4 Carla Spackman
278 $46.10  Nicole Renick Hutchings ARC Sweet E Nuff 69 0 4  Tony Grover
221 $46.10  Jordan McBurney Rhinestone Kalgirl 69 0 4  Hilary Friesen
e $0.00  Cory Hutchings ARC Kiss My Chic 68.5 0 8 Saly §Hﬂ]§rj§p_c_lw B
210 $0.00  Nicole Renick Hutchings Whiz Classic 68 0 9  Kelsey Davis
301 $0.00 Don VanMersbergen JD Shiney N Neat 66.5 0 10  Don VanMersbergen
227 $0.00  Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 66.5 0 10  Audry Henning
248 5000 KimLanside Whizky Frosted Frank 66 0 12 Karl and Marjorie Elers
298 $0.00 Lisa Veltri Whiz Off Sparks 61 0 13  Lisa Veltri
217 $0.00  Kyle Weston Hangin Wright On 60.5 0 14  Sabrina Fedorak
281 $0.00  Kyle Kellmer Mister Black Magic 0 0 15  Nancy Brugato
) 7279 $0.00  Matt McAuslan FlipOn A \{V@rpp! o 0 0* 15 T,a,!‘?,i, ,,BE’?ES -
262 $0.00 Mike Stokes Boomshernic Dun It B 0 0 15  Debbie McKinlay
3N $0.00 Deanna Lally Whizzen For Chexs 0 0 15 Madison Mangini
273 $0.00  Nicole Renick Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 0 0 15 Michelle Preston
286 $0.00  Andy Shafer Trash N Forcash 0 0 15 Rodney Wolf
232 S000  Anthony(Ty)Suratt  ToySuprize 0 0 15 Andreakorings
313 $0.00  CIliff Kellmer Chics Golden Rey 0 0 15  Elizabeth Para
230 $0.00  Anthony(Ty) Suratt Stylish Jack Flash 0 0 15  Cindy Hill
201 $0.00  Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 0 0 15  Taryn Bakker
343 $000 Josiah Haaby o 3?'.‘?.?‘ Chics Bocomer 0 0 25 W_S”a_ngran:l'qw -
237 $0.00  CIliff Kellmer Just Slidin Smart 0 0 25  Lynnette kennedy

$558.76  Total Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Page 3 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

4b NRHA Novice Horse Open level 2

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner L
258 $141.44  Jordan McBurney Whizkey In The Sky 70 0 1 Brian Huber B
214 $141.44  Debbie Estrin - Gotta Nu Gun o 70 0 -1 Debbie Estrin
266 $92.75  Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 69.5 0 3 Sue Muir
221 $44.06  Jordan McBurney Rhinestone Kalgirl 69 0 4  Hilary Friesen o
268 $44.06  Matt McAuslan Jamba Juice L 69 0 4  Stacey Mulligan
212 $0.00  Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 7 68 0 6  Josie Dilworth
247 $0.00  Darren C Stancik Whimpy Strikes Gold 66 0 7  Mary Anne Suzick
224 $0.00  Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 0 0 8 GloriaGrove
204 $0.00  Deanna Lally Honky Tonkin Dream 0 0 8  Tracy Burnside
239 $0.00  Kyle Kelimer Meoldys Steppin Out 0 0 8  Melinda Cresap
216 $0.00  Shayla Malmberg Elans Chic 0 0 8  Lorna Malmberg

- 251 ~ $0.00  Matt McAuslan Saturday Nite Ride 0 0 8  Colleen Aufiero

244 $0.00  Nicole Renick Hutchings Ben N Burt On Top 0 0 8  Maria Danieli-Krueger
293 $0.00  Matt McAuslan Electric Cowboy Code 0 0 8  The Wesely Project
313 $0.00  Cliff Kellmer Chics Golden Rey 0 0 8  Elizabeth Para ‘

256 $000 Jordan McBurmey SparkinWhizkey 0 0 8 SamanthaKemnad

308 $0.00  Kyle Weston Cromed With Class 0 0 8  Kaitlyn Nagy_____i o
303 $0.00  Deanna Lally Whizzen In The Wind 0 0 18  Susan Pearson

$463.76  Total Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
The Classic 2017

5¢ WRHA John Slack Memorial Beginner Rider

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner
309 $75.60  Victoria Westphal Lady Isabelle 70.5 0 1 Victoria Westphal
292 $39.16  Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 70 0 2 Grace Stimson
221 $39.15  Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 70 0 2  Hilary Friesen
201 $39.16  Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 70 0 2 Taryn Bakker
249 $39.15  Stacey McQuade Peppy Chex Ballou 70 0 2  Stacey McQuade i
215 $12.60  Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 69 0 6  Bess Fairbank
291 B $12.60 Sam Stevens Got Spooked ) 69 0 6 Lori Stevepi -
268 $12.60  Stacey Mulligan Jamba Juice o 69 0 6  Stacey Muligan
252 $0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 68.5 0 9  Pamela Harbaugh
271 $0.00  Tami Brooks Jacs Special Rewerve 68.5 0 9  DanaKing
238 $0.00  Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 68 0 11 Isabella Hutchings
225  $0.00  Gloria Grove _ Riverama QT Star 68 0 11 Gloria Grove v
208 $0.00  Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 67.5 0 13 TaniaPartridge
217 $0.00  Sabrina Fedorak Hangin Wright On o 67.5 0 13  Sabrina Fedorak )
269 $0.00  Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 67.5 0 13  Teressa Nelson
224 $0.00  Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend_r 67 0 16 GloriaGrove
272 $0.00  Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 67 0 16  Pete Peterson
302 $0.00  Kym VanMersbergen Silver Pistol Pep 67 0 16 Kym VanMersbergen
300 $0.00  Natalie VanMershergen  Dun Its Marisa 66 0 19  Don VanMersbergen
316 $0.00  Haylie Tomlinson Ill Be Just Fine 65.5 0 20 Kira Tomlinson
200 v $000 ~ Mary Anstensen - ,§L_‘,’9"§t9m Style 65.5 - 0 20 Johanna Anstensen
317 $0.00  Kira Tomlinson Einsteins Enterprise 64.5 0 22  Kira Tomlinson
267 $0.00  Joe Brooks Cinco De Shiner 64.5 0 22  Tami Brooks
220 $0.00  Michael Jackson Newtons Law 64.5 0 22 Gloria Grove
mnm $0.00  Scott Detro Straight Up Whizkey 64.5 0 22  Scott Detro S
220 $0.00  Erik Frank Newtons Law 62.5 0 26  Gloria Grove o
260 $0.00 Linda McKay Aint She Fine Boys 0 0 27 LindaMcKay
$270.00 Total Class Payback
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Page 5 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

6c NRHA Green Reiner Level 1

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score Tiebreaker Place Owner
309 $63.68  Victeria Westphal Lady Isabelle 70.5 - ,N(_)__ 1 Victoria Westphal
A ’ $3383 ~ Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl [ 2 Hilary Friesen
201 $33.83  Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 70 0 2  Taryn Bakker
249 $33.83  Stacey McQuade Peppy Chex Ballou 70 0 2  Stacey McQuade
268 $16.92  Stacey Mulligan Jamba Juice 69 0 5  Stacey Mulligan
215 $16.92  Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 69 0 5  Bess Fairbank
225 $0.00  Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 68 0 7  Gloria Grove
238 8000 IssbellaHutchings  Cideofite 68 0 7 lsabelaHutchings
226 $0.00  Starla Grove Nu Risky Step o 67.5 0 9  Gloria Grove
208 $0.00  Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 67.5 0 9  Tania Partridge
269 $0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 67.5 0 9  Teressa Nelson
217 $0.00  Sabrina Fedorak Hangin Wright On 67.5 0 - 9 Sabrina Fedorak
302 $0.00 Kym VanMersbergen Silver Pistol Pep 67 0 13  Kym VanMersbergen
312 $0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 67 0 13  Rita Burnett
272 $0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 67 o 13 Pete Peterson
224 $0.00  Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 67 - 0; 13 Gloria Grove
300 $0.00 Natalie VanMersbergen  Dun Its Marisa 66 0 17  Don VanMersbergen
200 $0.00  Mary Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 65.5 0 18  Johanna Anstensen
315 $0.00 Brayden Goodlyn Jacspin Dunnit 65 0 19  Greg & Kathy goodlyn
220 $0.00  Michael Jackson Newtons Law 64.5 0 20 Gloria Grove
211 000 ScoftDetro  StaightUpWhizkey 645 0 20 _Scott Detro
222 $0.00  Jack Frost Pamellierestiny - 0 0 22 Jack Frost
292 $0.00  Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 70 0 23  Grace Stimson
$199.01  Total Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

7c¢ NRHA Green Reiner Level 2

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner
221 $31.62  Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 70 0 1 Hilary Friesen
201 $31.62  Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 70 0 1 Taryn Bakker
249 $31.62  Stacey McQuade Peppy Chex Ballou 70 0 1  Stacey McQuade
292 $31.62  Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 70 0 1 Grace Stimson
268 $6.26  Stacey Mulligan Jamba Juice 69 0 5  Stacey Mulligan
215 $6.26  Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 69 0 5  Bess Fairbank
238 $0.00 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 68 0 7  Isabella Hutchings
225 $0.00  Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 68 0 7  Gloria Grove
226 $0.00  Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 67.5 0 9 GloriaGrove
269 $0.00  Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 67.5 0 9  Teressa Nelson
217 $0.00  Sabrina Fedorak Hangin Wright On 67.5 0 9  Sabrina Fedorak
224 $0.00  Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 67 0 12 Gloria Grove
300 $0.00  Natalie VanMersbergen  Dun Its Marisa 66 0 13  Don VanMersbergen
200 $0.00  Mary Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 65.5 0 14  Johanna Anstensen
315 $0.00  Brayden Goodlyn Jacspin Dunnit 65 0 15  Greg & Kathy goodlyn
211 $0.00  Scott Detro - Straight Up Whizkey 64.5 0 16  Scott Detro
220 $0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 64.5 0 16  Gloria Grove B
$139.01  Total Class Payback
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Page 7 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

8d NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 4

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name  Score Tiebreaker PlaceOwner
245 \2AS: 25 Holly Lansidel ~~~ DNACode 1415 0 1 Holly Lansidel
240 8%. || shelbey Jackson Whiskey Chic 139.5 0 2 Shelbey Jackson
3 ?{-Zﬂ 5:|—Mackenz|e Prestgri  Skeets Steppin Out 1385 0 3 Michelle Preston
299 |9 (L3 Debee Thoms ~ Waitin On A D:amond 138 0 4  Debee Thoms
234 Db‘ﬂ Q;8 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 1388 0 4  Terri Hunter
3,2 Aex Hutchlng; - -R;j-Hot Whizkey N 1376 0 6  Alex Hutchings
289 $0.00  Lorinda(Lori) Sorﬁé 7 : Hot Spook - lﬂ . 0 7 Lorinda(Lori) Som;
_ 209 $O.QD - Maria Danieli-Krueger Tricky Code 137 0 7 7 VMarla Danieli-Krueger
204 $0.00 TracyBurnmde “Ho.nky fonkin Dream - 136 o __Q_Ey Burnside
) 24]7: 7$0.607 Jenna Kellmer o 7 Custom Spook Berry 135 0 10 Jepna-l__l-(;l_lmiar )
287 $0.00  Racheleady ,Lei@igﬂzﬁg;i'ei: B 13@ 0 11 Rachel eady
311 $0.00  Madison Manglm ~ Whizzen For Chexs | - 132 0 12 Carole Mangini
264 $0.00  Kevin Montgomery GunﬁMakeVr - 1305 . 0 _13 _Keyilr\{l_o_nfgcin_'liry___

29| AOTotal Class Payback
9d NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 2

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner
246 5 L;% ic):{) Holly Lansidel 7 ;7 DNf\ godf - 141.5 0 1 __Holly_Lgnsndel -
B 240:j88 8} Shelbey Jackson ~ Whiskey Chic B 1395 0 2  Shelbey Jackson
273 536 ‘86( Mackenme Preston Skeets Steppin Out 138.5 0 3 Michelle Preston
234 (ﬁ;?‘(q Z_ Terri Hunter  EMDual .S.po.oked 438 0 4 TemiHunter
299 ]b—:f ,512_ Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 138 o 4  Debee Thoms
i 2§6 lél‘-l 4, Aie; Hut-r,;hings _ Red Hot V Whizkey - 1375 0 6  Alex Hutchings
289 $0.00 Lonnda(Lon) Soma Hot Spook 137 0 7 Lorinda(Lori) _Soma_
. 209 B E)OD Maria Dar;hil(iruég?i Trlé;ky Céde 7 7 1737 0 7 Maria Danieli-Krueger
204 $0.00  Tracy Burnséae Honky Tonkin Dream 136 0 .9 Tracy Burnside
241 $0.00  Jenna Kellmer CL];T.OIT! Spook Berry . 135 0 - 10 Jenna Kellmeirmi :
-_2_8_7___ $0.00  Rachel eady ~ Let Me Take A Selfie __153 - 0 : 1 ,R",“?h?[E‘;d;;
31 1___ - $O_&} _ Ma:iigc-}n_l:\h;riéi.r_li_ o _ Whizzen For (_T,_hgx_s__n__ n 1_32 0 12 Carole Mangini
26%______?_0_09__ Kevin Montgomery ‘Gun Maker 1305 0 13 Kevin Montgomery
_-]—bq (d)i'ota! Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Page 8 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

10 NRHA Non Pro Derby level 1

# Payback Rider Name

246 ADD, F F Holly Lansidel

240 21552
273 231
24 |\B,9€
209 |8 €
236 |0Dy(“)
209 $0.00
289 $0.00
204 $0.00
241 $0.00
311 $0.00
264 $0.00

Shelbey Jackson
Mackenzie Preston

Terri Hunter

Debee Thoms

Alex Hutchings

Mgria Danieli-Krueger
Lorinda_(Lori) Soma
Tracy Burnside

Jenna Kellmer

Madison Mangini

Kevin Montgomery

Horse Name
DNA Code
Whiske_y-_Chic

Skeets Steppin Out
FM Dual Spooked
W_a_i_tin On {\B_i:imond
Red Hot Whizkey
Tricky_ _(_Z_Qde

Hot Spook

Honknyonkin Dream

Custom Spook Berry
Whizzen For Chexs
Gun Maker

| s A ,Apo Total Class Payback
11 NRHA Non Pro Derby Prime Time

# Payback Rider Name
234 357,
204 Z &hb Tracy Burnside

=0
264
290

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Terri Hunter

Jan_et Hurlburt
Kevin Montgomery

Carla Spackman

Horse Name
FM Dual Spooked
Honky Tonkin Dream
ARC Magnum PI
Gun Malfer

Single Barrel Select

58 }H,O Total Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

%

Score

138

136

135.5

130.5
0

Tiebreaker Place Owner

0

c O o O o o o o o o o

1

2
3
47
S
6
7
’
e
10
11-.
12

Debee Thoms

Holly Lansidel
Shelbey Jackson

Michelle Preston

Terri Hunter

Alex Hutchings

Maria Danieli-Krueger

Lorinda(Lori) Soma

Tracy Burnside

Jenna Kellmer
Carole Mangini

Kevin Montgomery

Tiebreaker PlaceQwner

o O o | o o

1
2
3
4
5

Terri Hunter

Tracy Burnside
Janet Hurlburt
Kevin Montgomery

Carla Spackman
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

12 NRHA Maturity 7 & up Open L4

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner
295 1,067.90 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 147 0 1  Casey Hagiwara
285  $800.93  Shawn Church salt n peppy guy 1455 0 2 Steven Sandvig
254 $533.95  Jordan McBurney A Little Suprize 145 0o 3 Rhodes River Ranch
283 $266.98  Matt McDowell o Wimpys Tonnob 145 0 4 Kylie Robinson
. 323 jg.oo Mike Stokes Gundealer . 143 ‘ 0 5 Qa_nkajipgk o
270 $0.00  Jeff Parrish Easy Reloaded 141 70~ 6  Dwayne Zukowski
281 $0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mister Black Magic 141 0 6  Nancy Brugato
274 $0.00  Christian Rammerstorfer Maddox 140.5 0 8  Christian Rammerstorfer
216 $0.00 Shayla Maimberg Elans Chic 140.5 0 8  Lorna Malmberg
225 $0.00  Nicole Renick Hutchings Riverama QT Star 139 0 10  Gloria Grove
294 $0.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 134 0 11 Lynn Johnson

$2,669.76 Total Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

Page 10 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

13 NRHA Rookie Level 1

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner

201 $92.63  Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 72 0 1 Taryn Bakker

309 $57.43  Victoria Westphal Lady Isabelle ‘75 Y ~ 2 Victoria Westphal

236 $57.43  Alex Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 71.5 0 2  Alex Hutchings

292 $34.27  Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 70.5 0 4  Grace Stimson

244 $34.27  Siena Krueger Ben N Burt On Top 70.5 0 4  Maria Danieli-Krueger

312 $22.23  Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 70 A 0 6 RitaBurnett

268 $22.23  Stacey Mulligan Jamba Juice 70 0 6  Stacey Mulligan

214 $22.23  Taryn Bakker Gotta Nu Gun 70 0 6  Debbie Estrin ' N

300 $6.95 Natalie VanMersbergen  Dun Its Marisa 69 0 9  Don VanMersbergen

271 $6.95 Tami Brooks Jacs Special Rewerve 69 0 9  Dana King

226 $6.95  Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 69 0 9  Gloria Grove L
291 $6.95  Sam Stevens Got Spooked 68 0 9 Lori Stevens

221 $0.00  Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 68 0 13 HilaryFriesen

232 $0.00  Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 68 0 13  Andrea Horlings

257 $0.00  Sienna Krueger Hi Smokin Rooster 68 0 13  Maria Danieli-Krueger

304 ) $0.00  Tamara Walker Parne_j!i_s Jewel 68 0 13 Tamara Walker

215 $0.00  Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 68 0 13  Bess Fairbank

252 $0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 67.5 0 18 Pamela Harbaugh

225 $0.00  Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 67.5 0 18  Gloria Grove

302 $0.00 Kym VanMersbergen Silver Pistol Pep 67 0 20 Kym VanMersbergﬂ

200 $0.00  Mary Anstensen ~_SLJ Custom Style 67 o 20 Johanna Anstensen

211 $0.00  Scott Detro Straight Up Whizkey 67 0 20  Scott Detro B

217 $0.00  Sabrina Fedorak Hangin Wright On 67 0 20 Sabrina Fedorak

269 $0.00  Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 67 0 20 Teressa Nelson

224 $0.00  Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 67 0 20  Gloria Grove

267 $0.00  Joe Brooks Cinco De Shiner 66.5 o 26  TamiBrooks

311 $0.00  Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 66.5 0 26  Carole Mangini N

272 $0.00  Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 66 0 28 Pete Peterson
260 $0.00  Linda MoKay Aint She Fine Boys 655 0 29 LindaMcKay i
2% $000 DavidStoud BaieysMuddside 65 0 30 DavdStou

238 $0.00 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 65 0 30  Isabella Hutchings

230 $0.00  Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 64 0 32  Cindy Hill
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Page 11 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

33

Karen Elliott

213 $0.00  Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 62. 0

320 $0.00  Rosalie Lutz Chocolate Chiclet 1] 0 34 Rosalie Lutz

222 $0.00  Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 0 0 34  Jack Frost

220 $0.00  Michael Jackson Newtons Law o 0 34  Gloria Grove

207 $0.00  Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 0 0 34 Kareen Seerley

208 $0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat o 0 38 Tania Partridge

249 $0.00  Stacey McQuade Peppy Chex Ballou 0 0 38  Stacey McQuade
$370.51  Total Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

14 NRHA Rookie Level 2

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner
201 $81.51  Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 72 0 1 Taryn Bakker

309 $43.89  Victoria Westphal Ladylsabele 715 'R 2 Victoria Westphal
236 $43.89  Alex Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 715 0 2  Alex Hutchings
253 $43.89  Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 71.5 0 2  Doug Stroud
244 $26.65  Siena Krueger Ben N Burt On Top 70.5 0 5§  Maria Danieli-Krueger
292 $26.65  Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 70.5 0 5  Grace Stimson
204 $15.68  Tracy Burnside Honky Tonkin Dream 70 0 7  Tracy Burnside o
219 $15.68  Cindy Fraioli WimpOChie 70 0 7  CindyFraioli
268 $15.68  Stacey Mulligan Jamba Juice 70 0 7  Stacey Mulligan
288 $0.00  Joleen Smith Matador Chex 69.5 0 10  Joleen Smith
271 $0.00  Tami Brooks Jacs Special Rewerve 69 0 11 Dana King

26 $000 StarlaGrove NuRiskyStep 69 0 11 GloriaGuove
319 $0.00  Xan McAllister Chic Miss Hollywood 68.5'_ 0 13  Xan McAliister
229 $0.00  Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 68 0 14  Lynnette kennedy
257 $0.00  Sienna Krueger Hi Smokin Rooster 68 0 14 Maria Danieli-Krueger
215 $0.00  Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 68 0 14  Bess Fairbank o
221 $0.00  Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 68 0 14  Hilary Friesen
232 $0.00  Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 68 0 14  Andrea Horlings
225 $0.00  Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 67.5 0 19  Gloria Grove
252 $0.00  Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 67.5 0 19  Pamela Harbaugh

24  $0.00  Gloria Grove _Heza Hollywood Legend 67 0 21 Gloria Grove
269 $0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 67 0 21 TeressaNelson o
211 $0.00  Scott Detro Straight Up Whizkey 67 0 21 Scott Detro
223 $0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 66.5 0 24 DanaKing
311 $0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzgn ﬁor Chexs 66.5 o 24  Carole Mangini
272 $0.00  Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 66 0 26 Pete Peterson
236 $0.00  David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 65 0 27  David Stroud
238 $0.00  Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 65 0 27  Isabella Hutchings

230 $0.00  Cindy Hill __Stylish Jack Flash _ 64 0 20 CindyHil
298 $0.00 Lisa Veltri » Whiz Off Sparks 0 30 LisaVeltri
220 $0.00  Michael Jacksoﬁ ‘ Newtons Law 0 30 Gloria Grove
320 $0.00 Rosalie Lutz Chocolate Chiclet 0 30 Rosalie Lutz
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

249 $0.00  Stacey McQuade Peppy Chex Ballou 0 0 33  Stacey McQuade
$313.52 Total Class Payback

16 NRHA Open
# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner
266 $167.40  Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 70.5 0 1 Sue Muir
277 $107.24  Cory Hutchings ARC Kiss My Chic 70 0 2  Sally Sutherland
283 $107.24  Kytie Robinson Wimpys Turnobb 70 0 2 Kylie Robinson

285 $62.31  Shawn Church salt n peppy guy 69.5 0 4  StevenSandvig
209 $4_(_1.47 Maria Danieli-Krueger Tricky Code 69 0 5 Mar_ia Danieli-Krugg_er

- 216 $44.47  Shayla Malmberg Elans Chic 69 0 5  Lorna Malmberg
322 $0.00 Dave Duquette Sister Sierra 68.5 0 7  Molly Russell -
210 $0.00  Nicole Renick Hutchings Whiz Classic 68 0 8  Kelsey Davis

26 %000 AndyShafer  Tresh N Forcash 8 .0 . .8 RodneyWwot
247 $0.00 Darren C Stancik Whimpy Strikes Gold 67 0 10  Mary Anne Suzick
294 $0.00  Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 67 0 10 Lynn Johnson
300 $0.00  Don VanMersbergen Dun Its Marisa 66 0 12 Don VanMersbergen
324 $0.00  Dave Duquette TF Cats Lilypad 0 0o 13 Molly Russell
235 $0.00  Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum Pl 0 0 13 JanetHurlbutt
212 $0.00  Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 0 0 13 Josie Dilworth
202 $0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 0 0 13  Linda Barsalou
303 $0.00 Deanna Lally Whizzen In The Wind 0 0 13  Susan Pearson

281 8000  KyleKelmer  Mister Black Magic 0 0 13 NancyBrgato
242 $0.00  Cory Hutchings Xtra Bamstep 0 0 13 Jeanine Kern
223 $0.00  Mike Stokes Gundealer 0 0 13 Dana King
313 $0.00  CIiff Kelimer Chics Golden Rey 0 0 13  Elizabeth Para

262 $0.00  Mike Stokes Boomshernic Dun It 0 0 13  Debbie McKinlay
299 $0.00  Jordan McBurney Waitin On A Diamond 0 0 23 Debee Thoms

$523.14  Total Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

17 NRHA Rookie Professional

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner

289 $37.41 Breanna Coston Hot Spook 70 0 1 Lorinda(Lori) Soma

B §22 ‘ $29.10 Dave Dqugtte Sister Sie_rra ) 685 - 0 2 Molly Russell
208 $16.63  Breanna Coston - Lenas Kool Cat 67 B Q 3 Tania Partridge o
301 $0.00  Don VanMersbergen JD Shiney N Neat 66.5 0 4  Don VanMersbergen
312 $0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 61.5 0 5 Rita Burnett
324 $0.00  Dave Duquette TF Cats Lilypad 0 0 6  Molly Russell
280 $0.00  Hunter Dabo Wallawhizgun 0 0 7  Tamarack Ranch

$83.13  Total Class Payback
18 NRHA Maturity 7 & up Non Pro L4
# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner

257 1,053.07  Maria Danieli-Krueger Hi Smokin Rooster 144 0 1 Maria Danigli-Krueger
223 $836.26  Dana King Gundealer 143.5 0 2  DanaKing -
283 $619.45  Kylie Robinson Wimpys Turnobb 143 0 3  Kylie Robinson
203 $309.73  Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 142.5 0 4  Lori Bowkett
305 $27875 _ Kylle Wam Chics Cattin Pepto 42 0 5 Kylewam
214 $0.00  Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 141 0 6 DebbieEstrin S
285 $0.00  Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 140 0 7  Steven Sandvig -
306 $0.00  Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 140 0 7  Kylie Warn
233 $0.00 _ Lor Houser PeptosDeputy 1305 0 9 LoriHouser
200 $0.00  Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 139.5 0 9  Johanna Anstensen L
266 $0.00  Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 139 0 11 Sue Muir o
265 $0.00  Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 138.5 0 12 Kevin Montgomery
263 $0.00  Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 137 0 13  Airana DeJong
253 $0.00  Graysen Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 136.5 0 14 Doug Stroud
310 $0.00  Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz 134 0 15  Gina Wigen
261 $0.00  Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 129.5 0 16 Dave McKim
218 $0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 0 0 17  Lisa Fennell

$3,097.25 Total Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

19 NRHA Maturity 7 & Up Prime Time

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner

223 $288.35 DanaKing Gundealer 143.5 0 1  DanaKing

203 $216.26  Lori Bowkett _ Miss Seif Shine - 1425 0 2 Lori Bowkett

214 $144.17  Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 141 0 3 Debbie Estrin

306 $36.04  Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 140 0 4  Kylie Warn

285 $36.04  Vicki Ann Sandvig Sait And Peppy Guy 140 0 4  Steven Sandvig

233 $0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 139.5 0 6  Lori Houser

309 $0.00 Victoria Westphal Lady Isabelle 139.5 0 6  Victoria Westphal

265 $0.00  Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution__ - __138.5 0 B 8  Kevin Montgomqgﬁw
310 $0.00  Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz 134 0 9  Gina Wigen

224 $0.00  Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 133 0 10  Gloria Grove

261 $0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 129.5 B 0 o 1_ 1 .m‘[‘)_al’?ﬂlf!fi,_'f,ﬁ_,_ﬁ,_,,
219 $0.00  Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic. dﬁw a Woi 7 7712 Cindy Fraioli

$720.86  Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

20 nrha open derby 4/5/6 year old level 4

# Payback Rider Name

321 5| |4, )0 cabe Hutchins
256 34”'_"’5“') Jordan McBurney
242 2454, T Cory Hutchings
299 \0\45.#({7J70rdan McBurney

278 | |3 ;S| Nicole Renick Hutchings
273 | 227 28 Nicole Renick Hutchings

219 | 221,26 Matt McAuslan
240 \22_’-]-,58 Sean McBurney

275 “Hpt;|Z- Christian Rammerstorfer

276 b_'l-l(Z’ Elizabeth Rammerstorfer

303 (,pla,- (é% Deanna Lally

280
293
250
239
245
251
308
297
286
262
318

2050 A(DTotal Class Payback

$0.00 Hunter Dabo

$0.00  Matt McAuslan

$0.00  Shayla Malmberg

$0.0707 N 7Kyle7}<ellmer
sﬂq.ﬁopi Tenley Haaby
$0.00 Matt McAuslan

$0.00  Kyle Weston

$0.00  Anthony(Ty) Suratt
$0.00 Andy Shafer
$0.00  Mike Stokes
$0.00  Kyle Kellmer

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

~ Horse Name
FM Shine N Tag Chex
Spar;an_ V%izkey
Xtra Bamstep

Waitin On A Diamond
ARC S__w_er_et E Nuff
Skeets Steppin Out
Flip On KWimpry
Whiskey Chic
Reinsincaliornia
Maximum Dream
Whlzzen_[n '_I'he Wind
Wallawhizgun
‘Electric Cowboy Code
Qe Lzt Baruck

Meold!@gppin gut
Lil Gurnicondo[
Saturday Nite Ride
Crdmed With Class

| Jua;aiBﬂé A Gunnér
Traéh N Forcash
Boomshernic Dun It
_ARC Trashin Y__er_Chic

Score

150.5
1475
145
144.5
144
1435
143.5
143.5
143
143
142.5
142
139.5
138
136.5
136
135.5

O O | o | o

Tiebreaker Place Owner

0

o o oo o oo o o o o o o

‘O O|D:O o | o | o |o

1

0 O O OO 0O O A W N

N alalalalalalalalajala
N | o 0 0 N O O b W NN =

Tamarack Ranch
Samantha Kennard
Jeanine Kern

Debee Thoms

Tony Grover

Michelle Preston

Tami Brooks

Shelbey Jackson
Christian Rammerstorfer
Debbie Witt

Susan Pearson

Tamarack Ranch

The Wesely Project

Jill Imrie -
Melinda Cres;p -
Haaby Performanc_e Horses
Colleen Aufiero

Kaitlyn Nagy

Annie Suratt

Rodney Wolf

Debbie McKinlay

Greg & Kathy goodlyn
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

21 NRHA Open Derby 4/5/6 year old Level 2

# Payback Rider Name

242 \DZZ{E5Cory Hutehings

278 \UF=8 (A% Nicole Renick Hutchings

279 (LBS| Matt McAuslan

275 qq—c);qr}Ch}istian Rammerstorfer
28 440 - -}2 Elizabeth Rammerstorfer

303 5[?,4[»8 ‘Deanna Lally
280 2|+ S FHunter Dabo
203 Z1 1o Tettmoausian

Shayla Malmberg

250 $0.00
239 5000 Kyle Kelmer
245 $0.00  Tenley Haaby
251 5909 Matt McAuslan
308 $0.00 Kyle Weston
28 S000 Andy Shafer
297 $0.00  Anthony(Ty) Suratt
262 ) $0.00 Mike Stokes - B
318 $_00_0 }_<yl_e l_(_el!m_e_r

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

.

Horse Name
Xt_ra Bamstep
ARC Sweet E Nuff
Ske_e!s Ste_ppi_n_Qut
Flip On A Wimpy
Reiﬁsincalifomia
Maximum Dream
Whizzen In The Wind
Wallawhizgun
Electric Cowboy Code
One Last Starbuck
Meoldys Steppin Out
Lil Gun Conrtol
Saturday Nite Ride
Cromed With Class
Trash N Forcash
| Juana Be A Gunner
Boomshe[qic Dgn It
ARC Tra_shir] Yer_ Chic

Total Class Payback

Score
145
144

143.5
143.5
143
143
142.5
142
139.5
138
136.5
136
135.5
0

0
0
0
0

Tiebreaker Place Owner

0

OO O O o O O o O 0o O o o o o o o o

1

O o N OO W W N

_
o

1

Jeanine Kern

Tony Grover

Michelle Preston

Tami Br;f.)oks

Christian Rammerstorfer
Debbie Witt

Susan Pearson
Tamarack Ranch

The Wesely Project

Jill Imrie

Melinda Cresap

Haaby Performance Horses
Colleen Aufiero

Kaitlyn Nagy

Rodney Wolf

Annie Suratt

Debbie McKinlay

Greg & Kathy goodlyn
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

22 NRHA open derby level 1

# Payback Rider Name

242 \D'—-]-z,(as Cory Hutchings

278 EE'E‘J’Z_%’, Nicole Renick Hutchings
279 AAD S| Matt McAustan

¥ AR5

276

Nicole Renick Hutchings S
2753% ¢ T"' Christian Rammerstorfer

2t
303 ZSf' A-‘B Deanna Lally

Elizabeth Rammerstorfer

280 2l4| 5 q— Hunter Dabo
203 \-‘—H,(p{p Matt McAuslan

- 250 $0.00
239 $0.00
245 $0.00
251 - $0.00
286 $0.00
297 $0.00
_305 $0.00

0 $0.00
262 $0.00
318 $0.00

Shayla Malmberg
Kyle Kellmer o
Tenley Haaby

Matt McAuslan
Andy Shafer
Anthony(Ty) Suratt
Kyle Weston

Place Holder {\Ot CuPlace Holder (fnt—ﬂ.l %rﬂ%if@t@l(q

Mike Stokes

Horse Name

Xtra Bamstep
ARC Sweet E Nuff
Flip On A Wimpy
Skeets Steppin Qut
Remsmcallforma -

Maximum Dream

- Whlzzen In The Wlnd

Wallawhizgun
Electric Cowboy Code
One Last Starbuck
Meoldys Steppin Out
-LiI G_un—CoHrtol. o

WSgtrurday NirterRinﬁei

Trash N Forcash

I Juana BeA Gunner

Cromed With Class

Boomshernic Dun It

Kyle Kellmer

ARC Trashln Yer Ch|c

Al,zq[ 4@ Total Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

£
TN,
LAY

P

©

Score
_145
144

143.5
143.5
143
143
142.5
142
139.5
138
136.5
136
135.5
0
0

Tiebreaker Place Owner

0

©C 0|0 OO0 |00 O | 0O|0C|O|O0 | O

1

O 0 N W W N

. b |k | i |k | | =
BB B oW N = O

14
14
19

Jeanine Kern

Tony Grover

Tami Brooks

M|chelle Preston B
Christian Rammerstorfer
Debbie Witt

Susan Pearson

Tamarack Ranch

The Wesely Project

Jill Imrie

Melinda Crgsip . .
Haaby Performance Horses
Colleen Aufiero
Rodney Woﬁlfﬁ -
Annie Suratt

Kaitlyn Nagy

Place Holder P(,u.’ ‘:ZIL,
Debbie McKinlay
Greg & Kathy ggo@lyn
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

23inrha novice horse non pro level 1

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner
289 $157.68  Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 70 0 1 Lorinda(Lori) Soma
218 $10898 LisaFemnell ChocoatelenaChex 695 0 2 LisaFennel
233 $108.98  Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 69.5 0 2  Lori Houser
232 $46.38  Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 69 - 0 4  Andrea Horlings
202 $20.87  Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 68.5 0 5  Linda Barsalou
268 $20.87  Stacey Mulligan Jamba Juice 68.5 0 §  Stacey Mulligan
227 $0.00  Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 68 0 7  Audry Henning
228 M§O.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 68 o 7 _Ml:ynnette kennedy
316 $0.00  Haylie Tomlinson Il Be Just Fine 67.5 7 0 9  Kira Tomlinson
217 $0.00  Sabrina Fedorak Hangin Wright On 67.5 0 9  Sabrina Fedorak
235 $0.00  Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum P} 675 0 9  Janet Hurlburt
(304 S000 TamaraWalker Pamelisjewel 675 0 9 TamaraWalker
255 $0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 66 0 13  Patricia Shores
207 $0.00  Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Roster 65 0 14  Kareen Seerley
226 $0.00  Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 0 15  Gloria Grove
282 $0.00 _ Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 0 0 15 KyleRobinson
231 $0.00  Beth Hoffman ) Pop Some Tags 0 o 15  Beth Hoffman
319 $0.00  Xan McAllister Chic Miss Hollywood o 0 15  Xan McAllister
$463.75 Total Class Payback
Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Page 20 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

24inrha novice horse non pro level 2

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner

263 $141.53  Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 71.5 0 1  Airana DeJong

205  $97.82  Eric Carlson ‘Wimpys Lil Dun it 70 0 2 EricCarlson

261 $97.82  Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 70 0 2  Dave McKim

265 $15.82  Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 69.5 0 4  Kevin Montgomery

204 $156.82  Tracy Burnside Honky Tonkin Dream 69.6 0 4  Tracy Burnside

288 $15.82  Joleen Smith Matador Chex 69.5 0 4  Joleen Smith

233 $15.82  Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 69.5 0 4  Lori Houser

218 $15.82  Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 695 0 4 LisaFennel

266 $0.00  Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 69 0 9  Sue Muir

268 $0.00  Stacey Mulligan Jamba Juice 68.5 0 10  Stacey Mulligan

214 $0.00  Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun _ 68 0 11 Debbie Estrin -
o225 $0.00  Gloria Grove ~Riverama QT Star 0 12 Gloria G(ove

212 $0.00  Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 0 12 Josie Ditworth

244 $0.00  Siena Krueger Ben N Burt On Top 0 14  Maria Danieli-Krueger L

$416.26  Total Class Payback

Page 21 of 31

.4t Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com



Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

25jNRHA Non Pro

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner
306 $283.88  Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 72.5 0 1 Kylie Warn
283 $195.17  Kylie Robi_r.!g,gpv - WiTE!ﬁ Turnobb 72 0 2  Kylie Robin§9p o
223 $168.55 DanaKing Gundealer 71 0 3  DanaKing
266 $88.71  Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 70.5 0 4  Sue Muir
305 $79.84  Kylie Warn Chics Cattin Pepto 70 0 5  Kylie Warn
204 $23.66  Tracy Burnside Honky Tonkin Dream 69.5 0 6  Tracy Burnside
205 $23.66  Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 69.5 0 6  Eric Carlson
288 $23.66  Joleen Smith Matador Chex 69.5 0 6  Joleen Smith
265 $0.00  Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 69 0 9  Kevin Montgomery
218 $0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 69 0 9  Lisa Fennell
296 $0.00  David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 69 0 9  David Stroud
214 $0.00  Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 685 0 12 Debbie Estrin »
252 $0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 68.5 0 12  Pamela Harbaugh
215 $0.00  Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 68 0 14  Bess Fairbank
242 $0.00  Jeanine Kern Xtra Bamsetp 68 0 14  Jeanine Kern
261 $0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 68 0 14  Dave McKim
285 $0.00  Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 67.5 0 17  Steven Sandvig
219 $0.00  Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 64.5 0 18  Cindy Fraioli
233 $0.00  Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 0 0 19  Lori Houser

$887.14  Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

26jNRHA Intermediate Non Pro

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner
306 $157.68  Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 72.5 0 1 Kylie Warn
266 $125.21  Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 70.5 0 2  Sue Muir
227 $69.56  Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 70 0 3 Audry Henning
305 $69.56  Kylie Warn Chics Cattin Pepto 70 0 3  Kylie Warn
202 $10.43  Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 69.5 0 5  Linda Barsalou
204 $10.43  Tracy Burnside Honky Tonkin Dream 69.5 0 5  Tracy Burnside
205 $10.43  Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 69.5 0 5  Eric Carlson
288 $10.43  Joleen Smith Matador Chex 69.5 0 5  Joleen Smith
265 $0.00  Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 69 0 9  Kevin Montgomery
218 $0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 69 0 9  Lisa Fennell
286 $0.00  David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 69 0 9  David Stroud
261 $0.00  Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 68 0 12 Dave McKim
242 $0.00  Jeanine Kern Xtra Bamsetp 68 0 12 Jeanine Kern
285 $0.00  Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 67.5 0 14  Steven Sandvig
219 $0.00  Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 64.5 0 15  Cindy Fraioli
289 $0.00  Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 0 0 16  Lorinda(Lori) Soma
241 $0.00  Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 0 0 16  Jenna Kellmer
233 $0.00  Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 0 0 16  Lori Houser
$463.73  Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

27j]NRHA Limited Non Pro

© 'mew"i«-'; .Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner

283 $114.37  Kylie Robinson Wimpys Turnobb 72 0 1 Kylie Robinson

266 $96.77  Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 70.5 0 2 Sue Muir

263 $45.09  Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 70 o 3 Airana DeJong

225 $45.09  Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 70 0 3 Gloria Grove

309 $45.09  Victoria Westphal Lady Isabelle 70 0 3 Victoria Westphal

227 $45.09  Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 70 0 3 Audry Henning

202 $9.68  Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 69.5 0 7 Linda Barsalou
205 $9.68  Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 69.5 0 7  Eric Carlson

204 $9.68  Tracy Burnside Honky Tonkin Dream 69.5 0 7  Tracy Burnside

288 $9.68  Joleen Smith Matador Chex 69.5 0 7  Joleen Smith

212 $9.68  Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 69.5 0 7  Josie Dilworth

296 $0.00  David Stroud Pﬁi"?)',s Muddslide 69 0 12 David Stroqq“ o

218 $0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 69 0 12  Lisa Fennell

242 $0.00  Jeanine Kern Xtra Bamsetp 68 0 14  Jeanine Kern

312 $0.00  Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 68 0 14  Rita Burnett

261 $0.00  Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 68 0 14  Dave McKim S

285 $0.00  Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 67.5 0 17  Steven Sandvig

201 $0.00  Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 67.5 0 17  Taryn Bakker

320 $0.00  Rosalie Lutz Chocolate Chiclet 67 0 19 Rosalie Lutz

304 $0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 67 0 19  Tamara Walker B

217 $0.00  Sabrina Fedorak Hangin Wright On 66.5 0 21  Sabrina Fedorak )

219 $0.00  Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 64.5 0 22 Cindy Fraioli

260 $0.00  Linda McKay Aint She Fine Boys 0 0 23 Linda McKay

240 $0.00  Shelbey Jackson Whiskey Chic 0 0 23  Shelbey Jackson

267 $0.00  Joe Brooks Cinco De Shiner 0 0 23  Tami Brooks

226 $0.00  Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 0 23  Gloria Grove

222 $0.00  Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 0 0 23  Jack Frost

269 $0.00  Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 0 0 23  Teressa Nelson
233 $0.00  Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 0 0 23 Lori Houser

224 $000 Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 0 0 .. 28 Goiagove

315 $0.00  Brayden Goodlyn Jacspin Dunnit . 0 0 31 Gfég & Kathy goocdlyn

319 $0.00  Xan McAllister Chic Miss Hollywood 0 0 31 Xan McAllister
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

$439.88

Total Class Payback
28jNRHA Prime Time Non Pro

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score Tiebreaker PlaceOwner
306 $83.60  Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 72.5 0 1 Kylie Warn L
223 $57.48  Dana King Gundealer 71 0 2  DanaKing
225 $37.88  Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 70 0 3 Gloria Grove
309 $37.88  Victoria Westphal Lady Isabelle 70 0 3  Victoria Westphal
288 $14.80  Joleen Smith Matador Chex 69.5 0 5  Joleen Smith
204 $14.80  Tracy Burnside Honky Tonkin Dream 69.5 0 5  Tracy Burnside
205 $14.80  Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 69.5 0 5  Eric Carlson
296 $0.00  David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 69 0 8  David Stroud
265 $0.00  Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 69 0 8  Kevin Montgomery
218 $0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 69 0 8 . Lisa Fepnell
214 $0.00  Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 68.5 0 11 Debbie Estrin
252 $0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 68.5 0 11 Pamela Harbaugh o
261 $0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 68 0 13  Dave McKim
220 $0.00  Michael Jackson Newtons Law 67.5 0 14  Gloria Grove
285 $0.00  Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 67.5 0 14  Steven Sandvig
219 $0.00  Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 64.5 0 16  Cindy Fraioli
211 $0.00  Scott Detro Straight Up Whizkey 63.5 0 17  Scott Detro
231 $0.00  Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 61 0 18  Beth Hoffman
290 $0.00  Carla Spackman Single Barrel Select 60.5 0 18 Carla Spackman
233 $0.00  Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 0 0 20  Lori Houser
224 $0.00  Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 0 0 20  Gloria Grove
310 $0.00  Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz -100 0 22  Gina Wigen

$261.24  Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

29jWRHA Non Pro

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner

283 $60.00  Kylie Robinson Wimpys Turnobb 72 0 1 Kylie Robinson
223 $45.00 DanaKing Gundealer 71 0 2  DanaKing

266 $30.00  Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 70.5 0 3  Sue Muir

205 $15.00  Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 69.5 0 4  Eric Carlson

265 $0.00  Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 69 0 5  Kevin Montgomery
296 $0.00  David Stroud Baileys Muddslide 69 0 §  David Stroud

214 $0.00  Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 68.5 0 7  Debbie Estrin

208 $0.00  Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 68.5 0 7  Tania Partridge
261 $0.00  Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 68 0 9  Dave McKim

285 $0.00  Vicki Ann Sandvig Sait And Peppy Guy 67.5 0 10  Steven Sandvig
219 $0.00  Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 64.5 0 11 Cindy Fraioli

233 $0.00 Lor Houser Peptos Deputy 0 0 12 loiHowser

$150.00 Total Class Payback

30jNRHA Arab/Part-Arab Non Pro

# Payback Rider Name

Horse Name

Score Tiebreaker PlaceOwner

282 $11.87  Kylie Robinson

Lil Stopper

65 0 1 Kylie Robinson

$11.87  Total Class Payback

31 NRHA Youth 13 & Under

# Payback Rider Name

Horse Name

Score Tiebreaker PlaceOwner

257 $36.00  Sienna Krueger Hi Smokin Rooster 71.5 0 1 Maria Danieli-Krueger
263 $28.00  Airana DeJong Star Moonshine 70.5 0 2  Airana DeJong
244 $16.00  Siena Krueger Ben N Burt On Top 69.5 0 3 Maria Danieli-Krueger
292 $0.00  Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 68.5 0 4  Grace Stimson
236 $0.00  Alex Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 68 4] 5  Alex Hutchings
201 $0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 67.5 0 6  Lori Stevens
230 $0.00  Annikka Hill Syylish Jack Flash 54.5 0 7  Cindy Hill
238 $0.00 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 0 0 8 Isabella Hutchings
$80.00  Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

32 NRHA Youth 14-18

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner
283 $31.50  Kylie Robinson Wimpys Turnobb 72 0 1 Kylie Robinson
246 o $2450 . Holly Lansidelu B DNA Code 71 0 - 2 Holly Lansidel
266 $14.00  Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 69.2 0 3 Sue Muir
248 $0.00  Holly Lansidel Whizky Frosted Frank 69 0 4  Karl and Marjorie Eilers
311 $0.00  Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 67 0 5  Carole Mangini
316 $0.00 Haylie Tomlinson Il Be Just Fine 66 0 6 Kira Tomlinson
315 $0.00 Brayden Goodlyn Jacspin Dunnit 64.5 0 7  Greg & Kathy goodlyn
$70.00 Total Class Payback
33 NRHA Open
# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner
22 $318.52  Mike Stokes Gundealer 74 0 1 DanaKing
310 $212.35  Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz 72 0 2  Gina Wigen
294 $0.00  Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 70 0 3  Lynn Johnson
295 $0.00  Mike Stokes Wish Chic 66 0 4  Casey Hagiwara
$630.87  Total Class Payback
34 NRHA Intermediate Open
# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner
310 $178.50  Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz 72 0 B 1 _YG_ipar Wigen
266 $119.00  Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 68 0 2 Sue Muir
270 $0.00  Jeff Parrish Easy Reloaded 65.5 0 3  Dwayne Zukowski
273 $0.00  Nicole Renick Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 0 0 4  Michelle Preston
$297.50 Total Class Payback
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35 NRHA Limited Open

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner

266 $148.50  Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 68 0 1 Sue Muir

324 $99.00 Dave Duquette TF Cats Lilypad ) 67.5 0 2  MolyRussell
226 $0.00  Michael Jackson Nu Risky Step 67 0 3  Gloria Grove

224 $0.00  Starla Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 66.5 0 4  Gloria Grove
322 $0.00  Dave Duquette Sister Sierra 0 0 5  Molly Russell

$247.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

The Classic 2017

8wWarmup 8-12
# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker Place Owner )
242 $0.00  Jeanine Kern Xtra Bamsetp 0 0 0  Jeanine Kern o
254 $0.00 JordanMcBumey A Litte Suprize 0 0 0 RnodesRiverRanch
222 $0.00  Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 0 0 0  Jack Frost
205 $0.00  Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 0 0 0  Eric Carlson
236 $0.00  Alex Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 0 0 0  Alex Hutchings
224 $0.00  Gloria Grove Heza Hollywood Legend 0 0 0  Gloria Grove
273 $0.00  Mackenzie Preston Skeets Steppin Out 0 0 0  Michelle Preston o
214 $0.00  Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 0 0  Debbie Estrin
254 $0.00  Jordan McBurney A Little Suprize 0 0 0  Rhodes River Ranch
252 $0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 0 0 0  Pamela Harbaugh
272 $0.00  Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 0 0 0  Pete Peterson B
242 $000 CoryHutchings XtraBamstep 0 0 0 Jeanine Kem
209 $0.00  Maria Danieli-Krueger Tricky Code 0 0 0  Maria Danieli-Krueger
233 $0.00  Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 0 0 0  Lori Houser
256 $0.00  Jordan McBurney Sparklin Whizkey 0 0 0  Samantha Kennard o
241 $0.00  Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 0 0 0  JennaKeflmer
264 $0.00  Kevin Montgomery Gun Maker o 0 0 0  Kevin Montgomery
251 $0.00  Matt McAuslan Saturday Nite Ride 0 0 0  Colleen Aufiero N
269 $0.00 Teressa Nelson Tricky Little Clancy 0 0 0 TeressaNelson 7
219 $0.00  Cindy Fraioli Wimp O Chic 0 0 0 Cindy Fraioli -
235 $000 _Janet Hurlburt ABC Magnum Pl 0 B 0 0  Janet Hurlburt
296 $0.00  David Stroud Béileys Muddslide L 0 0 0  David Stroud L
206 $0.00  Terri Conover-Stroud Charmming In Wranglers 0 0 0  Terri Conover-Stroud
202 $0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 0 0 0 Linda Barsalou
246 $0.00  Holly Lansidel DNA Code 0 o 0  Holly Lansidel
231 $0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 0 0 0  Beth Hoffman
299 $0.00  Jordan McBurney Waitin On A Diamond 0 0 0  Debee Thoms
$0.00 Total Class Payback
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2wwarmup 2-6

# Payback Rider Name Horse Name Score  Tiebreaker PlaceOwner
274 $0.00  Christian Rammerstorfer Maddox 0 0 0  Christian Rammerstorfer
226 5000 StarlaGrove _ NuRiskyStep 0 o 0 Gloria Grove
225 $0.00  Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 0 0 0 GCloriaGrove
220 $0.00  Michael Jackson Newtons Law 0 0 0  Gloria Grove
204 $0.00  Tracy Burnside Honky Tonkin Dream 0 0 0  Tracy Burnside
306 $0.00  Ann Westland Getting Magnumtized 0 0 0  Kylie Warn N
286 $0.00  Andy Shafer Trash N Forcash 0 0 0  Rodney Wolf
232 _ $0.00  Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 0 o 0 9 o AF‘S!',??J:'?I,',‘?‘,S?, -
275 $0.00  Christian Rammerstorfer Reinsincalifornia 0 0 0  Christian Rammerstorfer
305 $0.00  Kylie Warn Chics Cattin Pepto 0 0 0 Kylie Warn o
294 $0.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 0 0 0  Lynn Johnson
276 $0.00  Elizabeth Rammerstorfer Maximum Dream 0 0 0  Debbie Wit
210 $0.00  Nicole Renick Hutchings Whiz Classic 0o 0 0 Kelsey Davis
277 $0.00  Cory Hutchings ARC Kiss My Chic 0 0 0  Sally Sutherland o
247 $0.00 Darren C Stancik Whimpy Strikes Gold 0 0 0  Mary Anne Suzick
211 $0.00  Scott Detro Straight Up Whizkey o 0 -0 0 Scotg Det(o
305 $0.00  Kylie Warn Chics Cattin Pepto o 0o 0  Kylie Warn o
287 $0.00 Rachel eady Let Me Take A Selfie 0 ) 0 0  Rachel eady
289 $0.00  Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 0 0 0  Lorinda(Lori) Soma
238 $0.00 Isabella Hutchings Cirkleoflife 0 0 0  Isabella Hutchings i
238 $0.00 Isabella Hutchings” Cirkleoﬂifg B ‘ 0 o o !sabella Hutchings
298 $0.00 Lisa Veltri Whiz Off Sparks 0 0 0 Lisa Veltri
285 $0.00  Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 0 0 0  Steven Sandvig
318 $0.00  Kyle Kellmer ARC Trashin Yer Chic 0 (_J__ 0  Greg & Kathy goodlyn
263 $0.00  Airana DeJong Star Moonshine _ 0 ‘ 0 0  Airana Dngqigm - o
217 $0.00  Sabrina Fedorak Hangin Wright On 0 0 0  Sabrina Fedorak
291 $0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 0 0 0  Lori Stevens
288 $0.00  Joleen Smith Matador Chex 0 0 0  Joleen Smith
223 000 DanaKing  Gundealr 0 0 0 DaaKing
265 8000 KevinMonigomery ~  StartinARevoltion 0 0 0 KevinMontgomery
203 $0.00  Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 0 0  Lori Bowkett
260 $0.00 Linda McKay Aint She Fine Boys 0 0 0 Linda McKay
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292

$0.00

Grace Stimson

Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable . 0_ L m? »

290 $0.00 Carla Spackman Single Barrel Select 0 0 Carla Spackman
283 $0.00  Kylie Robinson Wimpys Turnobb 0 0 Kylie Robinson
282 $0.00  Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper o 0 Kylie Robinson
285 $0.00  Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 0 0 Steven Sandvig
234 $0.00  Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 0 0 Terri Hunter
201 $0.00  Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 0 0 Taryn Bakker L
250 $0.00  Shayla Malmberg One Last Starbuck 0 0 Jill Imyrie
266 $0.00  Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 0 Sue Muir

%04 $0.00  Tamara Walker ~ Pamellis Jewel 0 0 Tamara Walker
308 $0.00  Kyle Weston Cromed With Class 0 0 Kaitlyn Nagy
261 $0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 0 Dave McKim
270 $0.00  Jeff Parrish Easy Reloaded 0 0 Dwayne Zukowski
21 %000 JodanMcBumey  RhinestreKaigt 0 0 Hilary Friesen
258 $0.00  Jordan McBurney Whizkey In The Sky 0 0 Brian Huber
240 $0.00  Shelbey Jackson Whiskey Chic 0 0 Shelbey Jackson
200 $0.00  Mary Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 0 0 Johanna Anstensen
310 $0.00 Gina Wigen Stelle Estrisce Whiz 0 0 Gina Wigen

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Tuesday, June 6, 2017

+..£¢ Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinenware.com

Page 31 of 31



